Schenectady Dog Training Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

Judge:

Keith Van Housen

Standard Excellent A/B/P
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# of dogs 1
X8 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn Tindal

#of dogs 13

AXA Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

M8 Tory, Papillon, Marcia Barss

A8 Gryffin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
AX8 " Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

A% Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn Tindal

AXPB Tucker, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna
Tessitore

A8 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold Witting

AP Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
AXPBSunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
M8 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

AXPB Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
AXPB Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Teplesky
AXPB Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

# of dogs 26

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan

AXA Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
A8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

A8 Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

A8 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

A8 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
A8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
M8 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

M8 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Reardon

A8 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

M8 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

AX8  Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

A8 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole Starke
AX8  Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

A8 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
M8 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, David Rice

A8 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

M8 Q, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young

A8 Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

A8 Calder, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia McMahon
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16001
16013
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008

16009
16010
16011
16012
16014
16015
16016

16017
16018
16019
16020

Jump Height= 20
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AXPB Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

A8 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien
P8 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht
AXPB Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

M8 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

AXP8 \Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

#of dogs 20

MA  Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

AXPA - Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

M8 TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

M8 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn Tindal

M8 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

A8 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
M8 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover

AXB  Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

M8 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

M8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
A8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

M8 Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

A Silly, All American, Kathleen Povey

A8 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
AXPB Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

AXP8 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

A8 Penny, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
M8 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
M8 Trio, Australian Shepherd, Roberta Dumas
AXP8 Beulah, Collie, Joany White

#of dogs 35

MA Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
MA " Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

AXA " Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

AXA - Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan

MA - Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

AXA - Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
AXPA - Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

A8 Saucony, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
A8 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

M8 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

M8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

M8 Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

20012 M8 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

20013 AX8 - Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20014 A8 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars

20015 A8 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

20016 M8 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20017 A% Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza

20018 A8 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower

20019 M8 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon

20020 A8 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

20021 A8 Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia Dawson

20022 AX8  Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee

20023 A8 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20024 M8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20025 AX8  Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

20026 M8 Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

20027 A8 Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

20028 A8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

20029 M8 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20030 A8 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

20031 A8 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski

20032 M8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20034 AXPB Spencer, English Setter, Faith Grogan

20035 AP Flicka, Pointer, Nancy Oglesby

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 10

24001 AXA Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige Grillo

24002 M8 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

24003 M8 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

24004 A8 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa

24005 A8 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

24006 AX8  Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

24007 A8 Brier, Vizsla, Mary Murray

24008 M8 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

24009 A8 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt

24010 M8 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

4005 OAPMollie, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 4

8014 oA Adam, Papillon, Marcia Barss
8015 OA  Natalie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young
8016 oA Baxter, Papillon, Barbara Franchino
8017 OA  Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith Johnson
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 7
16021 %A Hunny Bear, All American, Dana Golden
16022 %A Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16023 %A Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16024 OA" Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16025 OAP Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
16026 A" Willis, All American, Sally Rojek
16027 OAP Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20036 OA Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich
20037 %A Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20038 %A Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich
20039 A Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20040 9A " Reno, Brittany, Mary Walker
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3
24011 %A Bizz, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere
24012 OA  Kensi, Vizsla, Mary Murray
24013 A Chess, Border Collie, Judy Curran
Judge: Keith Van Housen
Standard Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3
8018 NAB - Tonks, Papillon, Sandra Haber
8019 NAB - Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
8030 NAB  Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 4
12027 NA Winston, Boston Terrier, Robert Pietkiewicz
12028 NAB  Vixen, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover
12029 NAB - Rosie, All American, Eileen Keegan
12030 NAP Folly, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5
16028 NAB  Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover
16029 NAB - Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
16030 NA8 | iner, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16031 NAB  Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

16032

Jump Height= 20

20041
20042

Jump Height= 24

24014

A8 Gusto, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

# of dogs 2
NAB - Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

NAP- Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry Lindsey

# of dogs 1
NAB - Mya, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

Judge:

Keith Van Housen

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
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Jump Height= 8
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Jump Height= 12
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12007
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12009
12010
12011

# of dogs 2
APB - Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn Tindal

APBEvie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Sopp

#of dogs 15

Adam, Papillon, Marcia Barss

AXA Natalie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young
AXB Tory, Papillon, Marcia Barss

AXB - Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

AXB - Gryffin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
AXB - Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

APB - Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn Tindal
APB Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold Witting

A8 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

APB Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
APB - Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter
APBMurphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
APBDylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Teplesky
A8 Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

APB - Charlie, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

AXJA

#ofdogs 25

AXA Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
M8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

AXB Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
AXBMayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

AXB Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
AXB " Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
AXB - Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

AXB - Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Reardon

MB - Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

AXBKit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

12012 AXB - Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

12013 AXB - Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole Starke
12014 AXB - Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
12015 AXB Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
12016 M8 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, David Rice

12017 AXB | ina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

12018 AXB - Q, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young

12019 AXB - Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

12021 AP Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

12022 APB - Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien
12023 APB Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht
12024 APB- Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

12025 P8 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

12026 APB\Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea Lee
12031 APB - Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 20

16001 AXIA - Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

16021 AXA Hunny Bear, All American, Dana Golden

16013 APARobin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

16002 B TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

16003 AXB - Carina, Border Collie, Caryn Tindal

16004 AXB Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

16005 AXB - Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16006 AXB Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover

16007 A8 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

16008 MB Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

16009 AXB - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
16010 AXBFern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16011 AXB - Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

16012 AXB - Silly, All American, Kathleen Povey

16014 APB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16015 APB Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16016 AP Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

16017 APB Penny, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
16018 APB Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16019 APB - Trio, Australian Shepherd, Roberta Dumas

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 34

20001 AR Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
20002 AXA L ucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker
20025 AXIA - Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014
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Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003

24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

AXJA
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Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Saucony, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia Dawson
Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Spencer, English Setter, Faith Grogan

Flicka, Pointer, Nancy Oglesby

24 #of dogs 10

Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige Grillo
Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa
Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Brier, Vizsla, Mary Murray

Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne

Judge: Keith Van Housen
Jumpers Open/Open P
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4005 O® Mollie, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8017 ON - 7sa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith Johnson
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12001 OA Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
12020 OAl " Calder, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia McMahon
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6
16022 O Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16023 OAV - Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16028 OA " Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover
16033 OA Brig, Border Collie, Vanessa Manzi
16025 0% Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
16026 O% Willis, All American, Sally Rojek
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20006 OA " Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
20037 oAV Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili
20039 OA - Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20040 OAl" Reno, Brittany, Mary Walker
20041 oA Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5
24011 O Bizz, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere
24012 OAV Kensi, Vizsla, Mary Murray
24013 OA " Chess, Border Collie, Judy Curran
24014 O Mya, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki
24015 O Melissa, Borzoi, Chris Danker

Judge: Keith Van Housen
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4
8018 NAB Tonks, Papillon, Sandra Haber
8019 NAB - Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
8020 NAARenny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen Sheedy
8030 NAB - Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
Saturday, March 15, 2014

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12027 NAA\Winston, Boston Terrier, Robert Pietkiewicz
12028 NAB - Vixen, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover
12029 NAB Rosie, All American, Eileen Keegan

12030 NAPFolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16029 NAB Roc-lt, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

16030 NAB | iner, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16032 NAB - Gusto, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16027 NAP Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 2
20038 NAB Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich
20042 NAP\Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry Lindsey

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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